MEDICAL FACILITIES
Charging lockers can be a lifeline
for patients and staff alike,
whether for mobiles, tablets or
laptops, Probe have an answer.
RETAIL
Keep staff mobiles off the shop
floor, charge tablets or phones

powered
10 COMPARTMENT 10 DOOR STD
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/10/USB USB A and USB C 150
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/10/PLUG 3 PIN  150
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/10/ST NONE  150
10 COMPARTMENT 1 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/SD/10/USB USB A and USB C 150
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/SD/10/PLUG 3 PIN  150
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/SD/10/ST NONE
15 COMPARTMENT 15 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/15/ST NONE  95
15 COMPARTMENT 1 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1780 380 460 LAP/701518/SD/15/ST NONE  95
8 COMPARTMENT 8 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1000 380 460 LAP/701518/8/USB USB A and USB C 95
 1000 380 460 LAP/701518/8/PLUG 3 PIN  95
 1000 380 460 LAP/LOW/8/ST NONE  95
8 COMPARTMENT 1 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1000 380 460 LAP/SD/8/USB USB A and USB C 95
 1000 380 460 LAP/SD/8/PLUG 3 PIN  95
 1000 380 460 LAP/LOW/SD/8/ST NONE  95
16 COMPARTMENT 2 DOOR TROLLEY
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1100 900 540 LAP/TROLLY/401518/2/8/USB USB A and USB C 95
 1100 900 540 LAP/TROLLY/4015182/2/8/PLUG 3 PIN  95
 1100 900 540 LAP/TROLLY/40151812/2/8/ST NONE  95
16 COMPARTMENT 16 DOOR TROLLEY
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE POWER OPTION  VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm    mm
 1100 900 540 LAP/TROLLY/401518/16/P/USB USB A and USB C 95
 1100 900 540 LAP/TROLLY/401518/16/P/PLUG 3 PIN  95
 1100 900 540 LAP/TROLLY/401518/16/ST NONE  95
10 COMPARTMENT 1 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE DOOR TYPE  POWER OPTION VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm      mm
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/SD/10/USB (P)lain Door  USB A and USB C 150
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/SD/10/PLUG (P)lain Door  3 Pin 150
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/SD/10/ST (P)lain Door  NONE 150
10 COMPARTMENT 10 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE DOOR TYPE  POWER OPTION VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm      mm
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/10/P/USB (P)lain Door  USB A and USB C 150
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/10/V/USB (V)vision Door  USB A and USB C 150
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/10/P/PLUG (P)lain Door  3 Pin 150
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/10/V/PLUG (V)vision Door  3 Pin 150
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/10/P/ST (P)lain Door  NONE 150
 1780 305 305 TAB/701212/10/V/ST (V)vision Door  NONE 150
8 COMPARTMENT 8 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE DOOR TYPE  POWER OPTION VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm      mm
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/8/P/USB (P)lain Door  USB A and USB C 95
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/8/V/USB (V)vision Door  USB A and USB C 95
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/8/P/PLUG (P)lain Door  3 Pin 95
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/8/V/PLUG (V)vision Door  3 Pin 95
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/8/P/ST (P)lain Door  NONE 95
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/8/V/ST (V)vision Door  NONE 95
8 COMPARTMENT 1 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE DOOR TYPE  POWER OPTION VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm      mm
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/SD/8/P/USB (P)lain Door  USB A and USB C 95
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/SD/8/P/PLUG (P)lain Door  3 Pin 95
 1000 305 305 TAB/401212/SD/8/P/ST (P)lain Door  NONE 95
16 COMPARTMENT 16 DOOR TROLLEY
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE DOOR TYPE  POWER OPTION VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm      mm
 1100 740 390 TAB/T/401212/16/P/PLUG (P)lain Door  3 Pin 95
 1100 740 390 TAB/T/401212/16/P/USB (P)lain Door  USB A and USB C 95
 1100 740 390 TAB/T/4012/16/V/USB (V)vision Door  USB A and USB C 95
 1100 740 390 TAB/T/401212/16/V/PLUG (V)vision Door  3 Pin 95
 1100 740 390 TAB/T/401212/16/P/ST (P)lain Door  NONE 95
 1100 740 390 TAB/T/401212/16/V/ST (V)vision Door  NONE 95
16 COMPARTMENT 2 DOOR TROLLEY
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE DOOR TYPE  POWER OPTION VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm      mm
 1100 740 390 TAB/401212/2/8/USB (P)lain Door  USB A and USB C 95
 1100 740 390 TAB/401212/2/8/PLUG (P)lain Door  3 Pin 95
 1100 740 390 TAB/TROLLY/401212/2/8/ST (P)lain Door  NONE 95
TOOLBOX 4 COMPARTMENT 4 DOOR
 HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ORDER CODE DOOR TYPE  POWER OPTION VERTICAL ENTRY
 mm mm mm      mm
1780 380 460 CHARGE4/PLUG Plain Door  3 Pin 380